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U-21 Championship
2019/20 15th round, Match #75

Friday, 22.11.2019, 13:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 3°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

0 : 4

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Znovenko Myroslav
3 Sydorenko Nazar
4 Zhinchyn Bohdan
27 Zaiets Serhii
44 Khyzhniak Oleksii
11 Soloviov Maksym
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
98 Lytvynenko Ivan (C)
87 Sabatini Griffin Riley
8 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
23 Aramis

Substitutes
12 Makarovskyi Hlib
21 Tiapkin Maksym
9 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
7 Ezeahbanari Denis-Chihozie
25 Volynets Danylo
89 Hliebin Bohdan
14 Mytchenko Vladyslav

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

71 Kanevtsev Danylo (C)
46 Chuiev Bohdan
48 Chesnakov Volodymyr
24 Kutsenko Yehor
27 Bykov Ivan
22 Luizao
45 Mamro Dmytro
47 Bilyi Artem
38 Kane Ibrahim
43 Chertkoiev Inal
35 Halata Denys

Substitutes
51 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
36 Martynenko Yevhen
34 Pylypenko Viktor
16 Mosiichuk Nazar
41 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 15th round, Match #75
Friday, 22.11.2019, 13:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 3°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 : 4 «Vorskla» Poltava
4 Zhinchyn Bohdan 10'

11' 47 Bilyi Artem

23' 47 Bilyi Artem

11 Soloviov Maksym 24'

27' 45 Mamro Dmytro

29' 47 Bilyi Artem

8 Bieliaiev Oleksandr 35'

46' 48 Chesnakov Volodymyr
36 Martynenko Yevhen

23 Aramis
25 Volynets Danylo 46'

4 Zhinchyn Bohdan 49'

56' 38 Kane Ibrahim

87 Sabatini Griffin Riley
21 Tiapkin Maksym 57'

59' 38 Kane Ibrahim
41 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

4 Zhinchyn Bohdan 63'

64' 43 Chertkoiev Inal
16 Mosiichuk Nazar

77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
7 Ezeahbanari Denis-Chihozie 73'

74' 46 Chuiev Bohdan
34 Pylypenko Viktor

98 Lytvynenko Ivan
14 Mytchenko Vladyslav 78'

81' 71 Kanevtsev Danylo
51 Solobchuk Kostiantyn

88' 22 Luizao

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


